
Host Rink RH RH RH RH RH RH
U9 U9 U9 U9 U9 U9 U11 U11 U11 U11 U11 U11 U11 U11 U11 U11

Fri Aug 29 VV1@9:00AM VV2@10:15AM WD@11:30AM PHX@12:45PM CC1@3:50PM CC2@5:00PM TX@6:10PM
Mon Sept 1 RP@2:00PM WD@2:40PM VV1@3:15PM TUX@3:50PM CC1@5:00PM CC2@6:10PM PHX@7:20PM
Tues Sept 2 RP@4:30PM VV2@5:45PM WD@7:00PM
Wed Sept 3 VV1@4:30PM CC1@5:00PM TUX@5:45PM CC2@6:10PM PHX@7:00PM WD@7:20PM
Thurs Sept 4 RP@4:30PM CC1@5:00PM VV2@5:45PM CC2@6:10PM PHX@7:00PM TUX@7:20PM
Fri Sept 5 VV1@4:30PM VV2@5:40PM RP@6:50PM
Sat Sept 6 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 5:20 PM 6:30 PM
Sun Sept 7 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 5:20 PM 6:30 PM
Mon Sept 8 U11 Goalie Evaluation 7:20 - 8:20
Tues Sept 9
Wed Sept 10 U11 Goalie Evaluation 7:20 - 8:20
Thurs Sept 11
Fri Sept 12
Sat Sept 13 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 5:20 PM 6:30 PM
Sun Sept 14 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 5:20 PM 6:30 PM 7:40 PM
Mon Sept 15
Tues Sept 16
Wed Sept 17
Thurs Sept 18
Fri Sept 19
Sat Sept 20
Sun Sept 21
Mon Sept 22
Tues Sept 23
Wed Sept 24
Thurs Sept 25
Fri Sept 26
Sat Sept 27
Sun Sept 28
Mon Sept 29
Tues Sept 30
Wed Oct 1
Thurs Oct 2
Fri Oct 3

All times in RED are at River Heights Arena
All times in BLUE are at Varsity View Sportsplex

These times are subject to change. 
You will be notified of your ice times prior to the first skate.
 If you have any questions or want to volunteer please contact your club's hockey director.

U9 Goalie Evaluation 6:10 - 7:10

U11 Hockey Pathway 

Note - times are assigned by 
Community Centre (Red is at 
River Heights / Blue is Varsity 

View)

U9 Goalie Evaluation 6:10 - 7:10



VV VV VV VV VV VV VV VV VV RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH RH Host Rink
U13 U13 U13 U13 U13 U13 U13 U13 U13 U15 U15 U15 U15 U15 U18 U18 U18 U18

Sun Sept 7
Mon Sept 8
Tues Sept 9
Wed Sept 10
Thurs Sept 11
Fri Sept 12

Sat Sept 13
Sun Sept 14
Mon Sept 15
Tues Sept 16
Wed Sept 17
Thurs Sept 18
Fri Sept 19
Sat Sept 20
Sun Sept 21

Mon Sept 22 6:10 PM 7:20 PM 8:30 PM Mon Sept 22
Tues Sept 23 7:20 PM 8:30PM Tues Sept 23
Wed Sept 24 6:10 PM 7:20 PM 8:30 PM Wed Sept 24
Thurs Sept 25 6:10 PM 7:20 PM Thurs Sept 25
Fri Sept 26 Fri Sept 26
Sat Sept 27 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 5:20 PM 6:30 PM 7:45 PM Sat Sept 27
Sun Sept 28 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 5:20 PM 6:30 PM 7:45 PM Sun Sept 28
Mon Sept 29 Mon Sept 29
Tues Sept 30 Tues Sept 30
Wed Oct 1 Wed Oct 1
Thurs Oct 2 Thurs Oct 2
Fri Oct 3 Fri Oct 3
Sat Oct 4 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 5:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:30 PM 7:40 PM 8:50 PM Sat Oct 4
Sun Oct 5 8:00 AM 9:10 AM 10:20 AM 11:30 AM 12:40 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 1:50 PM 3:00 PM 4:10 PM 5:20 PM 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:45 PM 8:00 PM Sun Oct 5
Mon Oct 6 Mon Oct 6
Tues Oct 7 5:20 PM 6:30 PM 7:40 PM 8:50 PM Tues Oct 7
Wed Oct 8 Wed Oct 8
Thurs Oct 9 5:20 PM 6:30 PM 7:40 PM 8:50 PM Thurs Oct 9
Friday Oct 10 Friday Oct 10

All times in RED are at River Heights Arena
All times in BLUE are at Varsity View Sportsplex

These times are subject to change. 
You will be notified of your ice times prior to the first skate.
 If you have any questions or want to volunteer please contact your club's hockey director.

U13 Goalie Evaluation 6:10 - 7:10 PM U15 Goalie Evaluation 7:20 - 8:20 PM U18 Goalie Evaluation 8:30 - 9:30 PM

U13 Goalie Evaluation 6:10 - 7:10 PM U15 Goalie Evaluation 7:20 - 8:20 PM U18 Goalie Evaluation 8:30 - 9:30PM
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